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AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND
ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT

ANZAM INSTITUTIONAL MEMBER REPRESENTATIVES

Institution

Institutional Representative

Email Address

Australian Catholic University

Professor Susan Dann

Susan.Dann@acu.edu.au

Australian Institute of Business

Associate Professor Ros Cameron

Ros.cameron@aib.edu.au

Australian National University

Dr David Cheng

david.cheng@anu.edu.au

AUT University (Auckland)

Professor Candice Harris

Candice.harris@aut.ac.nz

Bond University

Dr Libby Sander

Isander@bond.edu.au

Central Queensland University

Professor Lee Di Milia

V.DiMilia@cqu.edu.au

Charles Darwin University

Professor Thomas Diefenbach

thomas.diefenbach@cdu.edu.au

Charles Sturt University

Professor Mark Frost

mfrost@csu.edu.au

Deakin University

Professor Amanda Pyman

amanda.pyman@deakin.edu.au

Edith Cowan University

Professor Peter Galvin

p.galvin@ecu.edu.au

Federation Business School

Professor Philip Taylor

philip.taylor@federation.edu.au

Flinders Business School

Dr Vipul Pare

vipul.pare@flinders.edu.au

Griffith University

Professor Ruth McPhail

r.mcphail@griffith.edu.au

James Cook University

Dr Murray Prideaux

murray.prideaux@jcu.edu.au

La Trobe University

Dr Nicola McNeill

N.McNeil@Ilatrobe.edu.au
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Institution

Institutional Representative

Email Address

Macquarie University

Professor Grant Michelson

grant.michelson@mag.edu.au

Massey University

Associate Professor Bevan Catley

B.E.Catley@massey.ac.nz

Monash University

Professor Véronique Ambrosini

v.ambrosini@monash.edu

Murdoch University

Dr Megan Paull

m.paull@murdoch.edu.au

PNG Australia Alumni Association (PNGAAA)

Mr Samson Vartovo

Samson.Vartovo@australiaawardspng.org

Queensland University of Technology

Dr Judy Matthews

jh.matthews@qut.edu.au

RMIT University

Professor Pauline Stanton

hosman@rmit.edu.au

Southern Cross University

Professor Yvonne Brunetto

yvbrunett@scu.edu.au

Swinburne University of Technology

Dr Nik Djurkovic

ndjurkovic@swin.edu.au

University of Adelaide

Dr Marilyn Clarke

marilyn.clarke@adelaide.edu.au

University of Auckland.

Professor Kenneth Husted

k.husted@auckland.ac.nz

University of Canberra

Associate Professor Raechel Johns

raechel.johns@canberra.edu.au

University of Canterbury

Associate Professor Lucie Ozanne

lucie.ozanne@canterbury.ac.nz

University of Melbourne

Dr Tine Kohler

tkoehler@unimelb.edu.au

University of New England

Dr Sujana Adapa

sadapa2@une.edu.au

University of New South Wales

Professor Karin Sanders

k.sanders@unsw.edu.au

University of Newcastle

Professor Daniel Nyberg

daniel.nyberg@newcastle.edu.au

University of Otago

Professor Steven Grover

steven.grover@otago.ac.nz

University of Queensland

Associate Professor Tyler Okimoto

t.okimoto@business.ug.edu.au

University of South Australia

Professor Ruth Rentschler

Ruth.Rentschler@unisa.edu.au
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Institution

Institutional Representative

Email Address

University of Southern Queensland

Professor Peter Murray

peter.murray@usg.edu.au

University of Sydney

Professor Marian Baird

marian.baird@sydney.edu.au

University of Tasmania

Dr Farveh Farivar

Farveh.Farivar@utas.edu.au

University of Technology Sydney

Dr Bronwen Dalton

Bronwen.Dalton@uts.edu.au

University of Waikato

Associate Professor Eva Collins

eva.collins@waikato.ac.nz

University of Western Australia

Associate Professor Sandy Kiffin-Petersen

Sandra.Kiffin-Petersen@uwa.edu.au

University of Wollongong

Professor Peter McLean

pmclean@uow.edu.au

Victoria University

Dr Nick Billington

Nick.Billington@vu.edu.au

Victoria University of Wellington

Associate Professor Urs Daellenbach

urs.daellenbazch@vuw.ac.nz

Western Sydney University

Associate Professor Terry Sloan

t.sloan@westernsydney.edu.au
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